

328 East 8<sup>th</sup> Street DeWitt, Iowa 52742 Phone: 563-659-1624 Email: <u>clintoncofair@iowatelecom.net</u> Website: <u>www.clintoncountyiowafair.com</u> Like us on Facebook! Follow us on Twitter!

## 2021 Clinton County Club Show LIVESTOCK AWARD SPONSORSHIPS DUE - June 1, 2021

THANK YOU for choosing to sponsor Clinton County Club Show Livestock Awards.

Use the Available Livestock Awards list to select the award(s) you would like to sponsor.

Confirm availability with fair office. New sponsorships not confirmed may be changed by fair office.

New sponsorships are filled on 1<sup>st</sup> come, 1<sup>st</sup> served basis.

Put Champion Awards in the left column and Reserve Champion Awards in the right column.

## Champion Awards - \$30 Reserve Champion Awards - \$25

					l
		1			
					. <u></u>
		-			
					L
					l
Champion Award Total	\$		Reserve	e Champion Award Total	\$
Please print clearly.		I Please use ;	awards spor	nsorship donation <b>as need</b>	led.
Desired Inscription:					
Business/Club/Organization Name:					
Contact Name:					
Address:					
State: Zip Code:					
<b>RENEWED</b> Award	d Sponsorsl	hip Total \$ _		<b></b>	
No. of <b>NEW</b> Champion Awards		X \$30 = \$_		Office use only.	_
No. of <b>NEW</b> Reserve Champion Awards				Date Rec'd:	
		hip Total \$_		Amount rec'd:	
n trade for Make checks out to <i>Clinton County Fair.</i> Tota		Credit* - \$ _		Check No.:	🛛 Т

\* Contact the fair office for customized sponsorship. Support after June 1, 2021 may be credited to your 2022 sponsorship for the amount of profit made off of product purchased through the fair food stand and/or in exchange for product/service donated to the fair. **An invoice listing product/service and amounts should be provided.** Any support received after June 1, 2021 may be credited to the 2022 fair.

The Clinton County Agricultural Society (Federal ID Number: 42-6075529) is registered as a 501(c)3 non-profit organization. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by the law.